
 

 

Program Schedule 

04 July, 2019 05 July, 2019 06 July, 2019 07 July, 2019 
13:00-16:30 

Arrival & Check-In 
 

16:30-17:00 
Draw up for slots 

 
17:00-18:10 

Poster#1 & Tea 
 

18:10-19:30 
Talks (1-4) 

 
19:30-20:00 

Round Table #1 
 

20:00-22:00 
Dinner 

 
 

7:00-9:00 
Breakfast 
 
9:30-10:50 
Talks (5-8) 
 
10:50-11:50 
Poster#2 & Tea 
 
11:50-13:10 
Talks (9-12) 
 
13:10-14:30 
Lunch 
 
14:30-15:50 
Talks (13-16) 
 
16:00-17:30 
Round Table #3 
 
17:30-20:00 
Free Time 
 
20:00-21:30 
Dinner 
 
21:30- 
Poster#3  
 
 

7:00-9:00 
Breakfast 

 
9:30-10:50 

Talks (17-20) 
 

10:50-11:50 
Poster#4 & Tea 

 
11:50-13:10 

Talks (21-24) 
 

13:10-14:30 
Lunch 

 
14:30-15:00 

RSC-ACS 
Discussion 

 
15:00-16:00 

Round Table #3 
 

16:00-17:30 
Poster#5 & Tea 

 
17:30- 

Dinner @ 
“The Goan 

Room” 
 
 

7:00-9:00 
Breakfast 

 
9:30-10:30 

Talks (25-27) 
 

10:30-11:00 
Round Table #4 

 
11:00-11:30 
Discussion 

 
11.30-12.00 

Tea & Check-Out 

 

 

 



Presentations 

1 Anand, Ruchi  Role of Allosteric Switches and Adaptor Domains in Long Distance 
Cross-Talk and Transient Tunnel Formation 

T & P 

2 Bagchi, Sayan  The curious case of Warfarin photophysics P 

3 Banerjee, Manidipa  Conjugation strategies for virus surface modification T & P 

4 Chakrabarty, Suman  A molecular perspective of bimolecular signalling processes P 

5 Chakrapani, Harinath  Designing unnatural substrates for enzymes T & P 

6 Chowdhury, Arindam  (tentative) How can we spatially-resolve FRET?  P 

7 Dasgupta, Jyotishman Probing Charge Transfer States Using Time-resolved Raman 
Spectroscopy 

T & P 

8 Datta, Ankona  What’s the Catch in Catching Cu? T & P 

9 Dutta, Anindya  Ultrafast dynamics in fluorogenic molecules  

10 Dutta, Sumana  Controlling chemical waves T & P 

11 Ganpathi, Naresh Patwari New perspectives in photodissociation of nitroarmatics. P 

12 Ghosh, Debashree  Electronic Structure of Strongly Correlated Systems - New 
approaches 

T & P 

13 Horio, Takuya  Ultrafast photoelectron spectroscopy of photoinduced dynamics of 
an isolated molecule 

T & P 

14 Jain, Amber  Coherent energy transfer: a semiclassical story T & P 

15 Jana, Biman  Synergistic effects of IBS and non-IBS planes dictate antifreeze 
activity for hyperactive antifreeze proteins 

P 

16 Jana, Chandan  C-H Functionalization Enabled Multicomponent Reactions (CH-
MCRs) of N-alkyl Anilines 

T & P 

17 Konar, Sanjit Magnetic Transition Influenced by Structural Disorder T & P 

18 Kotagiri, Venkata Rao  Advanced supramolecular polymerizations of π-systems T & P 

19 Mal, Prasenjit  Weak Interactions to Control C-S Bond Formation Reactions T & P 

20 Mishra, Padmaja P  Envisioning the behaviour of oligonucleotides with reverse 
Hoogsteen base pairs: Taking one molecule at-a-time 

T & P 

21 Mukherjee, Arnab  A Robust Algorithm for Measuring Surface Curvature of Proteins T & P 

22 Mukherjee, Santanu  Vinylogous Nucleophiles in Ir-Catalyzed Asymmetric Allylic 
Alkylations 

T & P 

23 Murapaka, 
Chandrasekhar  

Spintronic Devices for Memory, Logic, Microwave and Biomedical 
applications 

T & P 

24 Nag, Angshuman  Possibility of Dual Bandgap in Organic-Inorganic Pb-halide 
Layered Perovskite 

T & P 

25 Narayanan, T. N.  Molecular Junctions for Catalysis & Beyond T & P 

26 Prabhudesai, Vaibhav  Electron induced chemistry and catalysis T & P 

27 Rajaram, Sridhar  Regioregular Ring Opening Polymerization of Cyclic Carbonates  T & P 

28 Ramapanicker, Ramesh Enhanced Interactions in Peptides Containing Side-Chain Modified 
Amino Acids 

T & P 

29 Reddy, Govardhan  Frustration in Protein Folding T & P 

30 Senguttavan, Prem 
Kumar  

Challenges in the Development of High Capacity NASICON 
Cathodes 

T & P 

31 Singh, Anand  Activation of Small Molecule Synthons for C-C and C-N Bond 
Formations 

T & P 

32 Singh, Prashant Chandra Hydrophobic Hydration: From Bulk to Surface P 

33 Srinivasan, Varadharajan  Materials under pressure: A first-principles approach T & P 

34 Vemparala, Satyavani  Antimicrobial polymers and cell membranes T & P 

 

Note:    T & P -  Talk and Poster; P – Only Poster



Participants 

1 Anand, Ruchi  IIT Bombay ruchi@chem.iitb.ac.in 

2 Bagchi, Sayan  NCL Pune s.bagchi@ncl.res.in 

3 Banerjee, Manidipa  IIT Delhi mbanerjee@bioschool.iitd.ac.in 

4 Chakrabarty, Suman  S.N. Bose Centre, Kolkata sumanc@bose.res.in 

5 Chakrapani, Harinath  IISER Pune harinath@iiserpune.ac.in 

6 Chowdhury, Arindam  IIT Bombay arindam@chem.iitb.ac.in 

7 Dasgupta, Jyotishman  TIFR Mumbai dasgupta@tifr.res.in 

8 Datta, Ankona  TIFR Mumbai ankona@tifr.res.in 

9 Datta, Sumana  IIT Guwahati sumana@iitg.ac.in 

10 Dutta, Anindya  IIT Bombay adutta@iitb.ac.in 

11 Ganguly, Arpana  RSC gangulya@rsc.org 

12 Ganpathi, Naresh Patwari IIT Bombay naresh@chem.iitb.ac.in 

13 Ghosh, Debashree  IACS Kolkata pcdg@iacs.res.in 

14 Gupta, Deeksha  ACS dgupta@acs-i.org 

15 Horio, Takuya  Kyushu University horio@chem.kyushu-univ.jp 

16 Jain, Amber  IIT Bombay amberj@chem.iitb.ac.in 

17 Jana, Biman  IACS, Kolkata pcbj@iacs.res.in 

18 Jana, Chandan  IIT Guwahati ckjana@iitg.ernet.in 

19 Konar, Sanjit  IISER Bhopal skonar@iiserb.ac.in 

20 Kotagiri, Venkata Rao  IIT Hyderabad kvrao@iith.ac.in 

21 Mal, Prasenjit  NISSER Bhubaneswar pmal@niser.ac.in 

22 Mishra, Padmaja P  SINP, Kolkata padmaja.mishra@saha.ac.in 

23 Mukherjee, Arnab  IISER Pune arnab.mukherjee@iiserpune.ac.in 

24 Mukherjee, Sanchita  ACS smukherjee@acs-i.org 

25 Mukherjee, Santanu  IISC Bengaluru sm@iisc.ac.in 

26 Murapaka, Chandrasekhar  IIT Hyderabad mchandrasekhar@iith.ac.in 

27 Nag, Angshuman  IISER Pune angshuman@iiserpune.ac.in 

28 Narayanan, T. N.  TIFR Hyderabad tnn@tifrh.res.in 

29 Parishwad, Rajesh RSC parishwadr@rsc.org 

30 Prabhudesai, Vaibhav  TIFR, Mumbai vaibhav@tifr.res.in 

31 Rajaram, Sridhar  JNCASR rajaram@jncasr.ac.in 

32 Ramapanicker, Ramesh  IIT Kanpur rameshr@iitk.ac.in 

33 Reddy, Govardhan  IISC Bengaluru  greddy@iisc.ac.in 

34 Senguttavan, Prem Kumar  JNCASR Bengaluru prem@jncasr.ac.in 

35 Singh, Anand  IIT Kanpur anands@iitk.ac.in 

36 Singh, Prashant Chandra  IACS Kolkata sppcs@iacs.res.in 

37 Varadharajan Srinivasan IISER Bhopal vardha@iiserb.ac.in 

38 Vemparala, Satyavani  IMSc, Chennai vani@imsc.res.in 
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